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SPARE PARTS
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Section: SAND SPREADER ART. NO 13-1975-12

Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description

EL. MOTOR
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9747-0831-02
9997- 0816- 16
9699- 0028- 02
9997-0612- 16
1319-1791-01
1134-4057-01
1319-1684-01
1319-1685-01
1319- 1686- 01
1483-0077-01
1319-1687-01
9997- 0820- 16
9591- 0020- 00
9579- 0003- 00
9799- 0831-02

Lock nut
Screw
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Screw
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Shaft coupling
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Shaft coupling
Bal | bearing
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